2017-04-04 O-Rallye - ABC

8 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 1
2 13
3 14
4 2
5
6 4
7 6
8 12
9 7
10 8
11 11
17
13 16
14 3
15 18
16 15

16 Paare. Anzahl

Score

207
195
189
185
185

175
167
165
162
161

159
159
151
150
145

133

%

61,6
58,0
56,3
55,1
55,1

52,1
49,7
49,1
48,2
47,9

47,3
47,3
44,9
44,6
43,2

39,6

Name

Johann Hackl - Alexander Borkowski
Marianne Summer - Claudius Paesold
Gerhard Bosak - Heinz Stadler

Gity Zolle - Maximilian KobImiller
Satpal Ahluwalia - Walter Gult

Peter Mosler - Karl Holbfer

Gertraud Teufel - Jeanette Krammer
Monika Krones - llse Mandt

Renate Sander - Katharina Buchhammer
Linde Handlir - Herbert Finz

Lieselotte Stalzer - Elisabeth Hensler
Franz Berger - Gunther Hauser

Ulrike Verderber - Peter Sabitzer
Silke Griesmayr - Karlheinz Korbel

Eva Sternfeld - Ingrid Hlavicza

Erika Horvath - Joelle Schreiber

der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 168.

Kategorie
SLM - P
T - LM

SLM - JGM
H - LM
P-P
T-K
P-P
H-H
T-T
K- LM
H-H
T-T
K-T
T-P
P - LM

T

)

32
26
20
16

12
10

2281
6534

5971
4227

6326
6187
4789
6367
4881

4290
1749
4553
6400
5087

4944

870
4197
99
2907
4072

5687
3625
4658
6273
4254

5939
6068
6592
3523
2964

6034

Klub

38
22 -

12 -
12
38
12
38

38
14

12 -
22 -

38

21

20

12
38



